BUS NUMBER: 51 Marion County School Bus Schedule JOHN ERVIN

EFHS, EFMS, EAST DALE, MEADOWDALE ECE

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
5:30 AM Arrive Tth Street Lot 1:30 PM Arrive Tth Street Lot
6:00 AM Leave 7th St Lot 1:45PM Leave 7th St Lot
6:20 AM 246 Five Forks Rd (Gray trash bin) 2:00PM | EAST FAIRMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
6:22 AM Powder House Rd 2:25PM EAST FAIRMONT HIGH SCHOOL
6:23 AM 13-FF-72 2:55 PM 246 Five Forks Rd (Gray trash bin)
6:26 AM 13-MR-23 2:57T PM Powder House Rd
6:28 AM Community Building T/A 2:58 PM 13-FF-72
6:29 AM Montana Ballfield (corner) 2:59 PM 13-MR-755
6:30 AM Montana Church 3:00 PM 13-MR-23
6:32 AM North Woods 3:.01 PM Montana Rd/P.F. Rd Intersection
6:34 AM State Park Entrance 3.02 PM Montana Church
6:35 AM The Landing 3.03 PM Montana Ballfield (corner)
6:36 AM 512 Pricketts Fort Rd 3.04 PM Community Building (T/A)
6:37 AM Dally Drive 3:.06 PM North Woods
6:38 AM Morris Drive 3:09PM State Park Entrance
6:39 AM 184 Prickett's Fort Rd 3:10PM The Landing
6:40 AM Dunmore Ave 3:12PM 912 Prickett's Fort Rd
6:50 AM EAST FAIRMONT HIGH SCHOOL 3:13PM Dally Drive
7:05AM | EAST FAIRMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL | 3:14PM Morris Drive
7:35AM 13-FF-53 3:15PM 184 Prickett's Fort Rd
7:36 AM 246 Five Forks Rd (Gray trash bin) 3:16 PM Dunmore Ave
7:38 AM Powder House Rd 3:20 PM EAST DALE ELEMENTARY
7:39 AM 62 Five Forks Rd 3:25PM Morris Drive
741 AM 13-MR-23 3:27TPM 13-PF-118
7:43 AM 961 Montana Rd (gray house) 3:29 PM The Landing
7:44 AM Montana Mailboxes (corner) 3:30 PM 13-PF-236
7:45 AM Community Building T/A 3:32PM North Woods
7:47 AM 1111 Prickett's Fort Rd (tan house) 3:34 PM 961 Montana Rd (gray house)
7:48 AM North Woods 3:35 PM Montana Mailboxes (corner)
7:49 AM 13-PF-236 3:36 PM Community Building (T/A)
7:50 AM The Landing 3:38 PM 13-MR-23
7:53 AM Morris Drive 3:40 PM Powder House Rd
8:00 AM MEADOWDALE ECE 3:41 PM 246 Five Forks Rd (Gray trash bin)
8:05 AM EAST DALE ELEMENTARY 3:42 PM 13-FF-53
8:20 AM Park bus 7th St Lot 4:00 PM Park Bus 7th St Lot

2018-2019 1



